Historic Pittsford 18 Monroe Avenue, Pittsford, NY 14534

I am nominating the following INDIVIDUAL



Mail or email form historicpittsford@gmail.com www.historicpittsford.com

**ORGANIZATION** 

## **Preservation Achievement Award Nomination Form**

## APPLICATION DEADLINE EACH YEAR IS MAY 15

Historic Pittsford annually presents an individual, group, or organization in the community with the Preservation Achievement Award. This award is in recognition of outstanding efforts that support Historic Pittsford's mission and make a significant contribution to historic preservation. Anyone may submit a nomination. Descriptions of each award are available on the Historic Pittsford website. www.historicpittsford.com/preservation-awards.

**GROUP** 

ŭ	J				
For the Award in	dicated STEW/	ARDSHIP AD	VOCACY	EDUCATION	PUBLIC POLICY
Name					
Address					
Phone		Email			
Briefly describe v include relevant d	•	9 0		You may attach a	dditional pages and/or
Address:					
E-mail				Phone	

Save this application as a PDF file and email to historic pitts ford@gmail.com or print and mail to Historic Pitts ford Awards Committee, 18 Monroe Avenue, Pitts ford, NY 14534